

News Release

Herman Miller Expands Ergonomic Lighting Offering with Luxo Alliance

Release	Immediate
Date	June 6, 2011
Contact	Ron Reeves (616) 654-7238 or ron_reeves@hermanmiller.com
	Mark Schurman (616) 654 5498 or mark_schurman@hermanmiller.com
Address	Herman Miller, Inc., 855 East Main Avenue, PO Box 302, Zeeland, MI 49464-0302
Internet	www.hermanmiller.com

Herman Miller, Inc. has expanded its offering of health-positive solutions through its Thrive Portfolio of ergonomic products with the announcement of a new alliance with Luxo. With the world's most extensive line of ergonomic and energy-efficient task lights, Luxo has been a globally recognized designer and manufacturer of lighting products for more than 75 years. All of their contract lighting solutions, including LED lights Ninety, Ovelo and Terea, are now available through Herman Miller dealers.

"We are very excited to now offer Luxo as part of the Thrive Portfolio," said Pat Sigler, Product Manager for the Thrive Portfolio. "This significantly broadens our current range of lighting solutions, particularly in LED task lighting."

Personal lighting is an important component of a healthy workspace. The right light can improve personal comfort, stimulate concentration and enhance performance. Offering a powerful combination of design, performance, and the latest technology, Luxo's ergonomic LED lighting solutions complement the existing Herman Miller Thrive lighting solutions.

Sam Gumins, President of Luxo North America added "Herman Miller Thrive and Luxo lighting together provide an even more compelling alternative for ergonomically and efficiently outfitting any workspace. This alliance truly delivers the right light as part of the whole ergonomic solution."

A full lineup of Luxo products will be featured throughout the Herman Miller showroom at the NeoCon 2011 World's Trade Fair in Chicago, June 13-15.



News About Herman Miller, Inc.

Release Herman Miller works for a better world around you—with inventive designs, technologies and related services that improve the human experience wherever people work, heal, learn, and live. Its curiosity, ingenuity, and design excellence create award-winning products and services, resulting in more than \$1.3 billion in revenue in fiscal 2010. Innovative business practices and a commitment to social responsibility have also established Herman Miller as a recognized global company. In 2011, Herman Miller again received the Human Rights Campaign (HRC) Foundation's top rating in its annual Corporate Equality Index and was also cited by FORTUNE as the "Most Admired" company in the contract furniture industry. Herman Miller trades on the NASDAQ Global Select Market under the symbol MLHR.

About Luxo

Headquartered in Norway, and with 14 companies in 10 countries throughout Europe and North America, Luxo has for 77 years been dedicated to supplying the right light through ergonomic and energy-efficient lighting solutions. Focusing on the individual and the importance of how lighting influences our well-being, Luxo is a pioneer and partner in creating comfortable, flexible and stimulating environments. Luxo approaches user needs, product design, materials, production technology, resources and the environment in a creative, innovative manner, and is recognized worldwide for its longstanding commitment to meeting customer needs for product quality and efficiency, and for directly contributing to healthy and comfortable work environments.

-end-

HermanMiller

News Release

HermanMiller